AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION SYSTEMS
A COMPLETE FAMILY OF AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION SYSTEMS
SOLUTION FOR MINING & MOBILE EQUIPMENTS
www.hartex.id 1
HARTEX Quality By Design
Superior System Performance
Heavy-duty and mining equipment rely on fresh lubricant to flush contaminants from critical pivot points. An automatic
lubrication system from HARTEX provides constant lube replenishment, preventing expensive and catastrophic

HX-1 HX-V HX-V XL
www.hartex.id 13
Injector Ordering Information
2 - Pts
3 - Pts
4 - Pts
5 - Pts
6 - Pts
7 - Pts
8 - Pts
9 - Pts
10 - Pts
11 - Pts
12 - Pts
Legends
5.35 in (136 mm)A
6.96 in (176.8 mm)B
9.38 in (238.4 mm)C
1.75 in (44.7 mm)D
2.97 in (75.5 mm)E
4.22 in (107.2 mm)F
5.47 in (139 mm)G
6.72 in (170.7 mm)H
7.97 in (202.5 mm)J
9.22 in (234.2 mm)K
10.47 in (266 mm)L
11.72 in (297.7 mm)M
12.97 in (329.5 mm)N
14.22 in (361.2 mm)P
15.47 in (393 mm)Q
Ordering Information HX-1 HX-V HX-V XL
Single Replacement Injectors 821024000 821025000 821026000
Injectors Cover Kit, Plastisol 821024010 821024010
Injectors Crossport Kit 821024011 821025010 821026010
1 2 3 4 5 6
- 821024210 821024310 821024410 821024510 821024610
7 8 9 10 11 12
821024710 821024810 821024910 821024930 821024950 821024970
Injectors & Manifold Assemblies
Injectors Assemblies
Bare Injector Manifolds (By Number of Ports)
HX-1HX-VHX-V XL
A
B
C
D
www.hartex.id 14
Ordering Information
PN: 821057109 (6 Outlets)
PN: 821057209 (8 Outlets)
PN: 821057309 (10 Outlets)
PN: 821057409 (12 Outlets)
PN: 821057509 (14 Outlets)
PN: 821057511 (7 Outlets Type A)
PN: 821057512 (7 Outlets Type B)
HARTEX INJECTOR HX-1 HARTEX INJECTOR HX-V HARTEX INJECTOR HX-V XL BARE INJECTOR MANIFOLD BLOCK
PN: 821024200 (2 Points)
PN: 821024300 (3 Points)
PN: 821024400 (4 Points)
PN: 821024500 (5 Points)
PN: 821024600 (6 Points)
PN: 821024700 (7 Points)
PN: 821024800 (8 Points)
PN: 821024900 (9 Points)
PN: 821024901 (10 Points)
PN: 821024902 (11 Points)
PN: 821024903 (12 Points)
PN: 821025200 (2 Points)
PN: 821025300 (3 Points)
PN: 821025400 (4 Points)
PN: 821025500 (5 Points)
PN: 821025600 (6 Points)
PN: 821025700 (7 Points)